
Kempton's Sesquicentennial 
Celebration Festival 
Saturday, Sept. 28, 2024

Kempton Community Center 

**All events are subject to change. No political signs or campaigning will be permitted. Raindate September 29, 2024.**

FREE ADMISSION   FREE PARKING   FREE ENTERTAINMENT

Kempton is celebrating its 150th anniversary with a community event! 

1pm

2-8pm

3pm

4-8pm

4-8pm

4:30
 

5pm

5-8pm

8:30pm

9pm

Parade

Food, Drinks, Beer, Wine

Sesquicentennial Ceremony 
and Military Tribute

Country Line Dancing with 
DJ Shawn

Stereotype Band

Dave Kline Concert at WK&S 
Station

WK&S Train Ride with 
Dave Kline

Tethered Hot Air Balloon 
Rides

Fireworks Display 

Bonfire

We're raising funds to cover 
the event and military 
monument. Call or text Kay 
at 610-756-6154 with 
questions.

We will be dedicating a 
monument to all past, 
present, and future 
members of the U.S. Armed 
Forces of Albany Township. 
Contact Dale at 
484-332-2300 with names 
of Albany Twp. service 
members to be recognized 
in the event program.

To register a 
parade float, 
scan the 
QR Code. 

kemptoncommunitycenter.org
Kempton Community Center 


